
 
 

MERRITT COLLEGE 
Curriculum and Instructional Council (CIC) 

 
 

Fall 2014 Schedule 
 

CIC Meeting Dates 
(1:30 to 3:00 p.m. - R29) 

Due Date for Agenda 
Items 

When will these 
items go to CIPD (if 
required)?  
(1:00 to 3:00 p.m. -  
District Board 
Room) 

Due Date for 
Agenda Items 

Course 
Effective 
Term 

Program 
Effective 
Term 

Thursday, August 21, 
2014 

Friday, August 15, 
2014, 5:00pm 

Monday, 
September 8, 2014 

Tuesday, 
August 26, 
2014 

Spring 
2015 

Fall 2015 

Thursday, September 11, 
2014 

Friday, September 5, 
2014, 5:00pm 

Monday, October 6, 
2014 

Tuesday, 
September 
23, 2014 

Spring 
2015 

Fall 2015 

Thursday, September 25, 
2014 

Friday, September 
19, 2014, 5:00pm 

Monday, November 
3, 2014 

Tuesday, 
October 21, 
2014 

Fall 2015 Fall 2015 

Thursday, October 9, 
2014 

Friday, October 3, 
2014, 5:00pm 

Monday, November 
3, 2014 

Tuesday, 
October 21, 
2014 

Fall 2015 Fall 2015 

Thursday, October 23, 
2014 

Friday, October 17, 
2014, 5:00pm 

Monday, December 
1, 2014 

Tuesday, 
November 18, 
2014 

Fall 2015 Fall 2015 

Thursday, November 13, 
2014 

Friday, November 7, 
2014, 5:00pm 

Monday, December 
1, 2014 

Tuesday, 
November 18, 
2014 

Fall 2015 Fall 2015 

Thursday, November 27, 
2014 

Friday, November 
21, 2014, 5:00pm 

February 2, 2014 
Tuesday, 
January 20, 
2014 

Fall 2015 
Spring 
2016 

Thursday, December 11, 
2014 

Friday, December 5, 
2014, 5:00pm 

February 2, 2014 
Tuesday, 
January 20, 
2014 

Fall 2015 
Spring 
2016 

     


